FileName
Creature_Alien_Attack_01.wav
Creature_Alien_Attack_02.wav
Creature_Alien_Attack_03.wav
Creature_Alien_Attack_04.wav
Creature_Alien_Attack_05.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_01.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_02.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_03.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_04.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_05.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_06.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_07.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_08.wav
Creature_Alien_Death_09.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_01.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_02.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_03.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_04.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_05.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_06.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_07.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_08.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_09.wav
Creature_Alien_Pain_10.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_01.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_02.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_03.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_04.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_05.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_06.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_07.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_08.wav
Creature_Alien_Voice_09.wav

Creature_Dragon_Attack_01.wav

MatiasMacSD_CREATURES ZONE

Description

Creature, Monster, Alien, Angry, Attack

Creature, Monster, Alien, Angry, Attack

Creature, Monster, Alien, Angry, Attack

Creature, Monster, Alien, Angry, Attack

Creature, Monster, Alien, Angry, Attack

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Death, Die, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Pain, Hurt, Suffering

Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Alien, Voice, Vocalization, Communication
Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Attack

BitPerSample SampleRate Channels

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
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Duration
00:00:00.984
00:00:01.061
00:00:01.035
00:00:01.049
00:00:01.093
00:00:02.652
00:00:02.202
00:00:02.158
00:00:01.878
00:00:01.199
00:00:03.526
00:00:03.456
00:00:01.127
00:00:02.171
00:00:01.637
00:00:01.822
00:00:01.766
00:00:00.986
00:00:00.716
00:00:01.487
00:00:01.535
00:00:01.146
00:00:02.113
00:00:01.361
00:00:03.870
00:00:02.816
00:00:16.449
00:00:04.358
00:00:04.575
00:00:04.227
00:00:03.768
00:00:02.196
00:00:13.287
00:00:03.836

Format
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
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Creature_Dragon_Attack_02.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:03.844 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Attack_03.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:02.041 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Attack_04.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.931 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Attack_05.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:02.019 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Groan.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Groan, Calm 24 96000 1 00:00:01.556 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Pain_01.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:03.238 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Pain_02.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:02.616 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_01.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 1 00:00:03.540 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_02.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 1 00:00:03.339 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_03.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 1 00:00:03.406 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_04.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 1 00:00:03.539 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_05.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 1 00:00:04.452 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Roar_06.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Angry, Aggressive, Roar 24 96000 2 00:00:04.303 Wave
Creature_Dragon_Snore.wav Creature, Monster, Dragon, Snore, Calm 24 96000 1 00:00:01.009 Wave
Creature_Monster_Angry_01l.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Mad 24 96000 1 00:00:04.079 Wave
Creature_Monster_Angry_02.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Mad 24 96000 1 00:00:01.044 Wave
Creature_Monster_Angry_03.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Mad 24 96000 1 00:00:00.990 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_01.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:00.950 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_02.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.283 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_03.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.427 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_04.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.029 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_05.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:00.876 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_06.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:00.972 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_07.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.852 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_08.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.726 Wave
Creature_Monster_Attack_09.wav Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack 24 96000 1 00:00:01.854 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_01.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:02.376 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_02.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:01.688 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_03.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:01.427 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_04.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:02.537 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_05.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:01.451 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_06.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:04.493 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_07.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:02.401 Wave
Creature_Monster_Death_08.wav Creature, Monster, Death, Die, Suffering 24 96000 1 00:00:02.340 Wave
Creature_Monster_Groan_01.wav Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24 96000 1 00:00:01.469 Wave



Creature_Monster_Groan_02.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_03.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_04.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_05.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_06.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_07.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_08.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_09.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_10.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_11.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_12.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_13.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_14.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_15.wav
Creature_Monster_Groan_16.wav

Creature_Monster_Jaw Movement_01.wav
Creature_Monster_Jaw Movement_02.wav
Creature_Monster_Jaw Movement_03.wav

Creature_Monster_Pain_01.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_02.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_03.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_04.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_05.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_06.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_07.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_08.wav
Creature_Monster_Pain_09.wav
Creature_Monster_Punch_01.wav
Creature_Monster_Punch_02.wav
Creature_Monster_Snore_0l1.wav
Creature_Monster_Snore_02.wav
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Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Groan, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Alien, Jaw Movement 24
Creature, Monster, Alien, Jaw Movement 24
Creature, Monster, Alien, Jaw Movement 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Pain, Hurt, Suffering 24
Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack, Punch 24
Creature, Monster, Angry, Aggressive, Attack, Punch 24
Creature, Monster, Snore, Calm 24
Creature, Monster, Snore, Calm 24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
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00:00:01.488
00:00:01.792
00:00:01.601
00:00:02.345
00:00:01.446
00:00:01.040
00:00:01.016
00:00:00.980
00:00:01.331
00:00:02.660
00:00:03.428
00:00:03.111
00:00:03.341
00:00:03.815
00:00:05.108
00:00:01.741
00:00:03.635
00:00:08.316
00:00:01.272
00:00:01.489
00:00:00.668
00:00:01.122
00:00:01.272
00:00:03.426
00:00:03.915
00:00:05.570
00:00:04.991
00:00:02.250
00:00:02.274
00:00:03.840
00:00:06.924
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